
Fill in the gaps

Everybody talks by Neon Trees

 Hey baby won't you look my way

 I can be  (1)________  new addiction

 Hey  (2)________   (3)________  you got to say

 All you are giving me is fiction

 I'm a  (4)__________  sucker and this happens all the time

 I find out  (5)________  everybody talks

 Everybody talks

 Everybody talks

 It started with a whisper

 And that was when I  (6)____________  her

 And  (7)________  she  (8)________  my lips hurt

 I can  (9)________  the  (10)________  chat

  (11)________  me to your  (12)________  shack

 Mama's  (13)____________  got a  (14)____________  truck

 When everybody talks back

 Hey honey you  (15)__________  be my drug

 You could be my new prescription

 Too much, get me an overdose

 All this trash talk make me itching

 Oh my my shit everybody talks

 Everybody talks

 Everybody  (16)__________  too much

 It started with a whisper

 And that was when I  (17)____________  her

 And then she  (18)________  my lips hurt

 I can hear the chit-chat

  (19)________  me to your love shack

 Mama's always got a backtrack

 When everybody talks back

 Never thought I'd  (20)________  to see the day

  (21)________  everybody's words got in the way

 Hey sugar show me all your love

 All you're giving me is friction

 Hey sugar what you got to say

 It started with a whisper

 And that was when I kissed her

 And then she  (22)________  my lips hurt

 I can hear the chit-chat

  (23)________  me to your love shack

 Mama's  (24)____________  got a backtrack

 When Everybody talks back

  (25)__________________  talks

 (bis)

 It  (26)______________  with a whisper

 And that was when I kissed her

 Everybody talks

 Everybody talks

 Everybody talks back
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. baby

3. what

4. sorry

5. that

6. kissed

7. then

8. made

9. hear

10. chit

11. Take

12. love

13. always

14. backed

15. could

16. talks

17. kissed

18. made

19. Take

20. live

21. When

22. made

23. Take

24. always

25. Everybody

26. started
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